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B
BR|REE g 8
200 77.0 i i
199 76.8
198 76.6
197 76. 4
196 76 1 2 2
195 75.9
194 75.7
193 75. 4
192 75.2
191 75.0
190 74.8
189 74.5
188 74.3 4 9
187 74.1 6 1
186 73.8
185 73.6
184 73.4 7 2
183 73.2 9 1
182 72.9
181 72.7 10 1
180 72.5 11 13
179 72.2
178 72.0 24 1
177 71.8
176 71.6 25 5
175 71.3 30 1
174 71.1
173 70.9 31 1
172 70. 6 32 1
171 70. 4 33 2
170 70. 2 35 2
169 70.0
168 69.7 37 10
167 69.5 47 4
166 69.3
165 69.0 51 4
164 68.8 55 19
163 68. 6 74 1
162 68. 4 75 5
161 68. 1 80 2
160 67.9 82 10
159 67.7 92 3
158 67. 4 95 7
157 67.2 102 7
156 67.0 109 8
155 66.8 117 5
154 66.5 122 3
153 66.3 125 2
152 66. 1 127 9
151 65.8 136 4

R | FEME| B & #
150 65. 6 140 8
149 65. 4 148 2
148 65. 1 150 10
147 64.9 160 5
146 64.7 165 17
145 64.5 182 2
144 64.2 184 1
143 64.0 191 4
142 63.8 195 1
141 63.5 202 7
140 63.3 209 7
139 63.1 216 8
138 62.9 224 15
137 62.6 239 5
136 62. 4 244 20
135 62.2 264 7
134 61.9 271 6
133 61.7 2717 6
132 61.5 283 10
131 61.3 293 8
130 61.0 301 15
129 60.8 316 6
128 60.6 322 8
127 60.3 330 14
126 60. 1 344 5
125 59.9 349 7
124 59.7 356 9
123 59. 4 365 7
122 59.2 372 11
121 59.0 383 10
120 58.7 393 15
119 58.5 408 11
118 58.3 419 9
117 58. 1 428 8
116 57.8 436 16
115 57.6 452 17
114 57. 4 469 11
113 57 .1 480 19
112 56.9 499 12
111 56.7 511 17
110 56.5 528 3
109 56.2 531 16
108 56.0 547 12
107 65. 8 559 13
106 65.56 572 22
105 55. 3 594 17
104 55. 1 611 8
103 54.9 619 19
102 54.6 638 12
101 54. 4 650 13

BR | REME| B & A B
100 54.2 663 16
99 53.9 679 18
98 53.7 697 11
97 53.5 708 14
96 53.2 7122 14
95 53.0 736 12
94 52.8 748 10
93 52.6 758 16
92 52.3 174 10
91 52.1 784 13
90 51.9 797 17
89 51.6 814 17
88 51.4 831 12
87 51.2 843 20
86 51.0 863 10
85 50.7 873 17
84 50.5 890 17
83 50.3 907 14
82 50.0 921 12
81 49 .8 933 14
80 49.6 947 11
79 49 .4 958 22
78 49 .1 980 10
77 48.9 990 18
76 48 .17 1008 20
75 48 .4 1028 14
74 48 .2 1042 9
73 48.0 10561 16
712 47.8 1067 10
71 47.5 1077 19
70 47.3 1096 19
69 47.1 1115 15
68 46.8 1130 10
67 46.6 1140 14
66 46. 4 1154 15
65 46 .2 1169 11
64 45.9 1180 14
63 45. 7 1194 14
62 45.5 1208 17
61 45. 2 1225 16
60 45.0 1241 16
59 44.8 1257 10
58 44.6 1267 13
57 44.3 1280 6
56 44 .1 1286 15
55 43.9 1301 10
54 43.6 1311 18
53 43 .4 1329 15
52 43.2 1344 16
51 43.0 1360 16

BR | REME| B #
50 42.17 1376 20
49 42.5 1396 12
48 42.3 1408 21
47 42.0 1429 16
46 41.8 1445 13
45 41.6 1458 5
44 41. 4 1463 13
43 41.1 1476 14
42 40.9 1490 13
41 40.7 1503 14
40 40. 4 1517 12
39 40.2 1629 10
38 40.0 15639 11
37 39.7 156560 15
36 39.5 15665 7
35 39.3 16572 19
34 39.1 1591 8
33 38.8 1599 12
32 38.6 1611 4
31 38. 4 1615 12
30 38.1 1627 13
29 37.9 1640 14
28 37.17 16564 21
27 37.5 1675 17
26 37.2 1692 6
25 37.0 1698 14
24 36.8 1712 19
23 36.5 1731 10
22 36.3 1741 15
21 36 .1 17566 15
20 35.9 1771 12
19 35.6 1783 13
18 35.4 1796 16
17 35.2 1812 9
16 34.9 1821 17
15 34.17 1838 1
14 34.5 1839 2
13 34.3 1841 40
12 34.0
11 33.8 1881 7
10 33.6 1888 3
9 33.3
8 33.1 1891 7
7 32.9
6 32.17
5 32. 4 1898 16
4 32.2
3 32.0
2 31.7
1 31.5
0 31.3 1914 3




